-0 Flammability Rating
¸ High Conductance
¸ Lead Free Finish/RoHS Compliant
¸ Small package saves board space
¸ Moisture Sensitivity Level 3
¸ VR      40V
¸ IFAV    30mA
Mechanical Data
¸ Package: DFN1006-2L
¸ Terminals: Tin plated leads, solderable per J-STD-002 and
JESD22-B102
¸ Polarity: Cathode line denotes the cathode end
¸ Marking: 51
ƴMaximum Ratings (Ta=25℃ Unless otherwise specified）
PARAMETER SYMBOL UNIT Conditions VALUE
Reverse voltage VR V
Power dissipation Ptot mW  100
Maximum junction temperature Tj ℃  125
Storage temperature range Tstg ℃  -55 ~+125
ƴElectrical Characteristics（Ta=25℃ Unless
0.37
Reverse Leakage Current IR uA VR=30V  0.5
Maximum Junction capacitance CJ pF VR=0V, f =1MHZ  5
ƴOrdering Information (Example)
PREFERED P/N UNIT WEIGHT(mg)
MINIIMUM
 PACKAGE(pcs)
INNER BOX
QUANTITY(pcs)
  RB751S-40L2
 2 / 4
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
COMPLIANT
RoHS
S-D134
Rev.1.5,02-Apr-26
ƴ Characteristics (Typical)
Fig 1：Typical Forward Characteristics                        Fig 2：Typical Reverse Characteristics
Fig 3：Capacitance Capability
  RB751S-40L2
 3 / 4
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
COMPLIANT
RoHS
S-D134
Rev.1.5,02
4
  RB751S-40L2
 4 / 4
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
COMPLIANT
RoHS
S-D134
Rev.1.5,02-Apr-26
Disclaimer
The information presented in this document is for reference only. Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. reserves the